  1 of 7
1.
2.
3.
4.
.
N/A
Author

a. Technical information, tests, and drawings.
b. Table of Compliance completed by the bidder with reference (see Appendix 1).
Document Title: Fuse Refill, Type RBA-200
Document No.: 4350.148
Department: Distribution
  5 of 7
 Table 1:  Ampere Rating, Warehouse and Asset Suite Identification Number
Warehouse Number
Asset Suite
Number
Voltage Rating
(kV)
Ampere Rating
(A)
Suggested Model
010-07343 54963 7.2 10E 8-RBA2-10E
010-07350 54964 7.2 15E 8-RBA2-15E
010-07566 54974 14.4 25E 15-RBA2-25E
010-07442 54970 7.2 50E 8-RBA2-50E
010-07574 54975 14.4 50E 15-RBA2-50E
010-07582 54976 14.4 80E 15-RBA2-80E
010-07590 54977 14.4 100E 15-RBA2-100E
010-07608 54978 14.4 125E 15-RBA2-125E
010-07616 54979 14.4 150E 15-RBA2-150E
010-07483 54972 7.2 200E 8-RBA2-200E
010-07624 54980 14.4 200E 15-RBA2-200E
— End of Specification —
Document Title: Fuse Refill, Type RBA-200
Document No.: 4350.148
Department: Distribution